
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Demin Viktor M.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 22 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Current Issues in Radiation Physics  S16-161  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Scientific Research Work  M20-165  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Ecology  B19-301  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Ecology  B19-211  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Scientific Research Work  M20-102  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 Introductory practice  M20-102  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Ecology  B19-301  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Radiation and environmental safety in nuclear power industry  M19-165, M19-167

 ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Current Issues in Radiation Physics  S16-103  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Safety Methods of Radioactive Waste Disposal  S16-103  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Safety Methods of Radioactive Waste Disposal  S16-161  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Ecology  B19-211  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Ecology  B16-V03  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Scientific Research Work  M19-165  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S16-103, S16-161  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Scientific Research Work  M19-167  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Effects of Radiation on Humans and the Environment  M19-905  ДОТ
Mon, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation and environmental safety in nuclear power industry  M19-165  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation and environmental safety in nuclear power industry  M19-167  ДОТ
Thu, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  M19-165  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  M19-167  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Safety Methods of Radioactive Waste Disposal  S16-103  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Safety Methods of Radioactive Waste Disposal  S16-161  ДОТ


